
PICKENS SCHOOL                          2023-2024                               PICKENS SCHOOL                        2023-2024 
BUS 75A                                                                                             BUS 75A 
DRIVER:  JERRY HULL                                                                       DRIVER:   JERRY HULL  
 
MORNING------------------------------------------AM 

LEAVE TERMINAL    6:10 

GO UP TURKEY BONE 4 MILES—LEIGH   6:25 

HELVETIA TURN RIGHT TOWARD MILL CREEK 

MCNEAL    6:57 

GREENWAY    7:05 

UPSHUR COUNTY LINE (TURN)   7:09  

HUTTE RESTAURANT   7:16  

HELVETIA STORE    7:17 

GAIN     7:21 

WEGMAN     7:25 

HULL’S STORE    7:27 

TIFFNER     7:28  

 

PICKENS SCHOOL   7:30  

 

                      SECOND RUN  

PICKENS/FAIRVIEW ROAD BOOTH/ 

HUFFMAN/FREEMAN   7:45 

TURN 

  

PICKENS SCHOOL   8:00  

 

BUS TERMINAL (HOME)   8:02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENING----------------------------------------------PM 

LEAVE TERMINAL (HOME)  2:25 

PICKENS SCHOOL    2:35 

PICKENS/FAIRVIEW ROAD/BOOTH 

HUFFMAN/FREEMAN   2:50 

 

PICKENS SCHOOL   3:05 

 

                         SECOND RUN  

 

LEAVE PICKENS SCHOOL  3:05 

TIFFNER    3:07 

HULL’S STORE    3:08 

WEGMAN    3:10  

GAIN     3:13 

HELVETIA STORE   3:17 

HUTTE RESTAURANT   3:18  

GREENWAY    3:19 

HELVETIA-TURN RIGHT TOWARD MILL CREEK 

MCNEAL    3:21  

UPSHUR COUNTY LINE (TURN)   3:28  

GREENWAY    3:31 

GO TOWARD MILL CREEK TO SUGAR GROVE 

ROAD      3:50 

TERMINAL (HOME)   4:10  

 


